2024 Supporter Recognition

Lights of Hope 2024	PLATINUM \$50,000	GOLD \$25,000	SILVER \$10,000	BRONZE \$5,000	PARTNER \$2,500
Lights of Hope star on display Payment to be received by November 29, 2024	15ft star	6ft star	4ft star	3ft star	Shared star in archway
Brand recognition on Lighting Celebration communications and custom social media	EN3				
Invitation to Lighting reception	ENS.	£\\^2	£73		
Brand recognition at Lighting reception supporter scroll	EW3	£73	£73		
Recognition on the Foundation donor wall Inside St. Paul's Hospital	£73	£\\^3	£%3		
Commemorative plaque & presentation opportunity	EW3	EW	£73		
Corporate volunteer opportunities	£13	£\\^3	£73	£43	
Recognition in thank-you newspaper advertisements in early 2025	EN3	£/3	£13	£43	
Organization name displayed on Lights of Hope star	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Text
Invitation to outdoor Lighting Celebration community event	EN3	£/3	£13	£%3	Eng.
Recognition on the Foundation's website	£%3	£73	£\\^3	£/3	EN S

Your Lights of Hope recognition wording, if applicable, will be used on the Foundation recognition vehicles, such as the donor wall, commemorative plaque, newspaper ad, website, and social media unless you have indicated otherwise. (In accordance with the Foundation's recognition policy)

